Position

Police Identification Technician

Il
Police Clerk Il

Police Identification Technician

Police Assistant

Police Assistant

Police Assistant

Hourly Temporary

Other Positions Held City

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Department

MPD.Investigative
Services

MPD.Investigative
Services

MPD.Investigative
Services

MPD.Investigative
Services

MPD.Investigative
Services

MPD.Investigative
Services

MPD.Investigative
Services

Total Wages

$68,329

$44,620

$35,302

$7,291

$4,284

$2,250

$190

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$16,496
$15,394
$7.212
$273
$161

$84

$0



