Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Identification Technician II		Modesto	MPD.Investigative Services	\$68,329	\$16,496
Police Clerk II		Modesto	MPD.Investigative Services	\$44,620	\$15,394
Police Identification Technician II		Modesto	MPD.Investigative Services	\$35,302	\$7,212
Police Assistant		Modesto	MPD.Investigative Services	\$7,291	\$273
Police Assistant		Modesto	MPD.Investigative Services	\$4,284	\$161
Police Assistant		Modesto	MPD.Investigative Services	\$2,250	\$84
Hourly Temporary		Modesto	MPD.Investigative Services	\$190	\$0